UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
M4565    LINEAR INTEGRATED CIRCUIT
www.unisonic.com.tw      1 of 4
Copyright © 2016 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd QW-R105-022.B
DUAL OPERATIONAL
AMPLIFIER
 DESCRIPTION
The UTC M4565 integrated circuit is a high-gain, wide-bandwidth,
dual low noise operational amplifier capable of driving 20V
peak-to-peak into 400Ω load.
 FEATURES
* Operating Voltage: ±4V~±18V
* Wide Gain Bandwidth Product: 4MHz (typ.)
* Slew Rate: 4V/μs (typ.)
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Lead Free Halogen Free
Package Packing
M4565L-D08-T M4565G-D08-T DIP-8 Tube
- M4565G-S08-R SOP-8 Tape Reel
- M4565G-P08-R TSSOP-8 Tape Reel
M4565L-D08-T
(1)Packing Type
(2)Package Type
(3)Green Package